Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gracie Bartlett - (1328030) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:39.12
2:43.65
2:43.84
2:50.24
2:52.24

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:43.84
2:43.65
2:39.12
2:52.24

2:50.24

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

417
383
382
341
329

WA Pts

382
383
417
329
341

Round

Round

Date

22/02/20
18/06/21
10/07/21
31/03/19
02/06/19

Date

10/07/21
18/06/21
22/02/20
02/06/19
31/03/19

Meet

Gloucester County Championships

City of Bristol

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships
Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet

Meet

Covid Bounce Back Club Championships

City of Bristol

Gloucester County Championships

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet

Yeovil Spring Fling 2019

Venue

Gloucester
Hengrove
Bristol

Millfield School

Hutton Moor

Venue

Bristol
Hengrove
Gloucester
Hutton Moor

Millfield School

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Co Bristol 2
0
3
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 3

Club Swam Under Level

3
0
Co Bristol 2
Co Bristol 3
Co Bristol 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



