Individual Best Times (All Time)

Gracie Bartlett - (1328030) - City of Bristol SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:39.12	417	F	22/02/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
2:43.65	383	F	18/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
2:43.84	382	F	10/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
2:50.24	341	F	31/03/19	Yeovil Spring Fling 2019	Millfield School	Co Bristol	3
2:52.24	329	F	02/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Co Bristol	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:43.84	382	F	10/07/21	Covid Bounce Back Club Championships	Bristol		3
2:43.65	383	F	18/06/21	City of Bristol	Hengrove		0
2:39.12	417	F	22/02/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Co Bristol	2
2:52.24	329	F	02/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor	Co Bristol	3
2:50.24	341	F	31/03/19	Yeovil Spring Fling 2019	Millfield School	Co Bristol	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS